May 2023

Sr. No. EMP_ID EMP_NAM DESIGN BASIC
1 140 BHANARKAR, A.D. CHIEF SCIENTIST 211800
2 142 BODHE, G.L. CHIEF SCIENT. 218200
3 149 GOYAL, S.K. CHIEF SCIENTIST 211800
4 154 LABHASETWAR, P.K. CHIEF SCIENTIST 205600
5 160 B. PADMA S. RAO. CHIEF SCIENTIST 218200
6 162 PATIL, M.P. CHIEF SCIENTIST 218200
7 172 VAIDYA, A.N. DIRECTOR 224100
8 220 DHODAPKAR, R.S. PR.TECH.OFF. 142700
9 221 JAMBHULKAR, H.P. SR.TECH.OFF.(3) 102800
10 223 KHAPARDE, V.V. SEN.SCIENTIST 102800
11 226 THAWALE, P.R. SR.TECH.OFF.(3) 94100
12 227 MAMTA PRAKASH SR.TECH.OFF.(3) 102800
13 315 DHAWALE, R.A. SR.TECHNICIAN-2 74300
14 349 ABHILASH, RAM SR.TECHN.(2) 21830
15 350 BHATTACHARYA, P SR.TECHN.(2) 70000
16 352 GOVIND, A.K. SR.TECHN.(2) 72100
17 353 HADKE, S.K. SR.TECHN.(2) 70000
18 354 HAJARNAVIS,R.S. SR.TECH.(2) 62200
19 355 HORE, S.A. SR.TECH.(2) 64100
20 357 JAIN, H.S. SR.TECHN(2) 64100
21 358 KAWALE, S.M. SR.TECHN.(2) 70000
22 361 SHARMA, AR. SR.TECHN.(2) 70000
23 364 TEMBHURKAR, A.A. SR.TECHN(2) 64100
24 365 VERGHESE, JUJU SR.TECHN. (2) 68000
25 416 BALSUBRAMANIUM, V. LAB.ATTEN.(2) 40400
26 420 NITNAWARE, D.G. LAB.ATTEN.(2) 41600
27 509 GOKHE, S.B. ASSTT.S.O 78800
28 510 LINGALWAR, C.V. SECTION OFFICER 81200
29 511 SAINI, GEEG RAJ ASSTS.0 78800
30 547 BADHEL, V.G. WORK ASST 41000
31 549 RAJKUMAR BALMIKI WORK ASST 38300
32 574 MATHEW FATIMA, A. RECEIPTIONIST 66000
33 575 SAXENA RAJANI ASSTT.S.O 78800
34 578 SARGAONKAR, A.P. SEN.PRIN.SCI. 186900
35 581 SARAVANA DEVI, S. CHIEF SCIENTIST 205600
36 582 LABHASETWAR, N.K. CHIEF SCIENTIST 211800
37 585 RAMTEKE SHAILESH WORK ASST 37200
38 589 GEORGE, K.V. CHIEF SCIENTIST 205600
39 593 SARANGI, BIJAYA KETAN SEN.PRIN.SCIENT 176200
40 594 SURESH KUMAR, M. CHIEF SCIENTIST 218200
41 596 KAPLEY, ATYA CHIEF SCIENTIST 199600
42 598 KANADE, G.S. SR PRIN.SCIENTI 181500
43 599 TAKLIKAR, U.M. PVT SECY 84900
44 600 KRISHNAMURTHI, K. CHIEF SCIENTIST 211800
45 602 PRABHA, G.R. ASSTS.0 66000
46 605 BHOYAR, M.A. LAB.ASTT.I(3) 38100




47
48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93

606
608
609
610
613
615
616
617
619
620
621
626
631
632
642
644
645
648
649
650
651
653
657
658
662
663
664
666
668
680
684
686
690
692
694
695
696
697
700
701
702
704
705
706
707
708
709

NINAWE, R.T.
CHOUGANIJKAR, MADHAV
KELAPURE, PRAKASH
KALE, SANDEEPKUMAR
YADAV, VIKAS
SANTOSH KUMAR
GOTE, A.S.

RAJESH, P.G.
BADAGE, D.B.

LABHE, S.T.

MEHTA, SANJAY
RAYALU, S.
NIRMALKAR, TUSHAR
SHINDE, V.M.
BINIWALE, R.B.
POPHALI, G.R.
BODKHE, S.Y.

NAYAK, D.R.

BORKAR, R.S.
ATKARE, S.S.
JIVTODE, B.L.
WAGHAMARE, M.A.
MUNDRE, SACHIN
PRAVEENKUMAR, D.
SHARMA, BHAVANA
SANJAY KUMAR
JADHAV, SATISH
MESHRAM, MINAKSHI
ANJU BALA

BAIS, S.S.

SHAIK FAREED
NINAWE, P.G.
VANDANA, CINTHRAY
HADKE, R.S.

BASANT PRASAD
SINGH, H.V.
SHASTRY, SUNITA
LANDE, V.W.
KHADSE, G.K.

PUJARI, P.R.
KRUPADAM, R.J.
RITESH VIJAY
LALWANI, ASHA
NAIK, N.P.

SINGH, SANJEEVKUMAR
LOKHANDE, SATISH
KARTHIK, M.

SR.TECH (2)
ASST S.0

ASST S.0

ASST S.0
LAB.ATTEN.(4)
WORK ASST
SR.TECH (1)

SR TECH 11(1)
SR.TECH (1)
SR.TECH (1)
S.0(S&P)

CHIEF SCIENT.

SR SCRT ASST
SR.TECH.OFFICER
SEN.PRIN.SCI.
SEN.PRIN.SCI.
SEN.PRIN.SCI.
WORK ASST
LAB.ATTEN.(2)
SR.TECH (1)
SR.TECH (1)
SR.TECH (1)
WORK ASST
SR.TECH (1)
SR.TECH (1)
SR.TECH (2)
SR.TECH (1)
A.S.0

ASST S.0

WORK ASST
WORK ASSTT
WORK ASST

P.S.

WORK ASST
WORK ASST
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
SR.PRIN.SCIENTI
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
PRIN.SCIENTIST
TECH.OFF-1
SR.PRIN.SCIENTI
TECHNICAL OFF-1
SR.PRIN.SCIENTI

62200
66000
66000
55200
39200
34000
60400
60400
60400
60400
87700
218200
36400
85800
181500
171100
181500
38300
36100
55200
55200
55200
36100
55200
55200
56900
53600
62200
60400
36100
36100
38300
81200
35000
35000
161300
161300
119300
161300
161300
166100
161300
138500
73200
166100
71100
161300




94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

710
711
712
713
715
716
717
720
722
723
726
728
729
731
732
735
741
743
744
748
755
757
760
761
764
766
767
768
769
770
772
773
776
780
781
782
783
784
785
788
791
793
794
797
798
800
801

KALITA, MORAMI
LOHIYA, RAJESH KUMAR
BANSIWAL, AMIT

SUNIL KUMAR

SALVE, PRAVIN
SUMATHI, M.

DAS BANSIWAL, SERA
BHARTI, P N
PARANJAPE, S.
KASHYAP, SANJAY
VINAYA RAJU, M.
KUNJARKAR, S R
KATHANE, PRASHANT R.
KHADKA, KRISHNA

RAM SINGH

SALVE, PRADEEP
PANTAWANE, V.H.
TIWARI, B.P.

LEKH RAJ

KUMBHARE, PRAKASH
SUBHASH RAM PAL
NARAYANPURE, Y.S.
CHAWATHEY, M.P.
LAXMI NARAYANA
PANKAJ KUMAR
GHAROTE, N.M.

DHUPE, A.P.
NAOGHARE,P K.
RAHATE, VEENA
CHICHMALKAR, P.N.
GOKHALE, M.M.
CHOUDHURY, DURGA PRASAD
KUNDU, MITHU
ROSHAN SINGH

UMAP, MEGHA
MESHRAM, SURAJKUMAR
MONDAL, RIMA BISWAS
DABE, SATISH
KHARDENAVIS, ANSHUMAN
BHOYAR, SATISH
MANEKAR, PRAVIN
KAGNE, SRIMANTH
MANDAL, PAPIYA
RAJESH K. LIKHAR
QURESHI, ASIFA
SOHONY, RAJIV ANANT
BINDU, B.

PRIN.SCIENTIST
TECH. OFFICER
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
SR.PRIN.SCIENTI
TECH OFFICER-1
TECH. OFFICER
TECH.OFFICER
SECURITY GUARD
PR.TECH.OFF.
PRIN.SCIENTIST
S.0(S&P)

SEC GUARD

ASST S.0

WORK ASST
TECHNICIAN (2)
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
SECTION OFFICER
DRIVER

DRIVER
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
DRIVER(NONTECH)
DRIVER(NONTECH)
DRIVER
DRIVER(NONTECH)
ADMN.OFFICER
A.S.0
SR.TECHN.(2)
PRIN.SCIENTIST
A.S.0

A.S.0

A.S.0

5.0.(G)

SR SCRT ASST
COFA

SR SCRT ASST
5.0.(G)
PRIN.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SR.STENO
PRIN.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SR.STENO(HINDI)
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SEN.PRIN.SCI.

SR STENOGRAPHER

134500
71100
161300
156600
73200
71100
71100
18000
147000
142700
81200
19700
66000
33000
50500
161300
81200
37500
37500
192500
37500
37500
37500
36400
55355
81200
66000
126800
56900
62200
62200
64100
36400
102800
36400
66000
147000
151400
151400
58600
151400
130600
130600
78800
147000
186900
66000




141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
819
821
822
823
824
826
827
828
831
832
835
837
839
840
843
845
846
847
848
850
852
853
1745
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
867

URKUDKAR,MADHURI
CHOUDHARY, V.E.
NAGRARE, PRAVIN.A
JAGTAP, PRAVINYY.
KHARBIKAR, MANISH B.
MUDALIAR, AMIT.S.
BASESHANKAR, YOGIRAIJ J.
UMATHE, ARUN P.

MUDE, PRAVARSEN M.
GIARE, SACHIN N
PANDIT, ANAND.V
RAMAKRISHNA, TVBPS
GHUGE, S.P.

GADIKAR, R.W

SHIVDUTT KUMAR, POONAM
SHESH, P.G

TANDON SHALINI A.
WATH, SUSHANT
BHANDAKKAR, A.B.
SHARMA, ASHEESH
MAJUMDAR, DEEPANJAN
PADMAKAR, C.

SHENDRE, A.S
NIMSADKAR,SAGAR
TEKADE C.R.

MULEY, SAURABH A
WAGHMARE, S.S.

BOKADE N.N.

BAFNA, AMIT

RAMAWAT, SANJAY KUMAR
GANDHI, KAVITA
PRIYANKA SAXENA
KALAWAPUDI, KOMAL JAIKISHAN
SAMUDRALA, HARIRAMA KUMAR
D CATHERINE
MISHRA,RASHMI
PRAMANIK, SHREEMANT
SANAM, SIVA RAMYA
SHARMA, ABHINAV
KARTIK. R.

MAJUMDAR, DEEPANJALI
KHAN, NOOR AFSHAN
HIPPARGI, G.

RANJAN, KANCHAN NITISH
NEEL KAMAL

PAL,SUKDEB

KHAIRNAR, KRISHNA

NURSE & MIDWIFE
TECH. OFFICER
SR SCRT ASST

SR SCRT ASST

SR SCRT ASST
ASST S.0
TECHNICIAN (2)
TECHNICIAN (2)
TECHNICIAN (2)
ASST S.0

SR SCRT ASST
SR.PRIN.SCIENTI
PRIN.SCIENTIST
TECHNICAL ASSTT
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SR.TECH.OFF.(3)
SR. SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SR.TECH.OFF.(3)
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SR.PRIN.SCIENTI
PR.TECH.OFFICER
WORK ASST
TECHN OFFICER-2
SR TECH OFF(1)
JR HINDI TRANS
PRIN.SCIENTIST
PR.TECH.OFFICER
PRINN.SCIENTIST
A.S.0
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
TECH OFFICER
TECH OFFICER
TECH ASST

TECH OFFICER
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
TECH.OFFICER
SEN.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
PRIN. SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST

38100
71100
35300
34300
50500
55200
38100
38100
38100
53600
35300
156600
134500
60400
134500
96900
99800
138500
96900
138500
161300
147000
30200
85800
93800
52000
155900
147000
151400
64100
126800
96900
53600
53600
53600
50500
171100
134500
29410
126800
94100
94100
58600
96900
126800
134500
134500




188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

868
870
872
873
874
875
877
878
879
880
881
883
884
885
886
887
889
891
892
894
895
896
897
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
32
915
916
917
918
922
923
924
925
926
927

THUL, S.T.

KHADE, VU

GUPTA, ANKIT
PRAVEEN, S.A.
KADAVERUGU, RAKESH
THAKRE, U A

LINGOTE, DINESH
CHIDMALWAD SANDIP H.
GOEL, SANGITA
TIWARI, GEETA

SURESH KUMAR BANSOD
SINGH, LAL

DHYANI, SHALINI
MIDDEY, ANIRBAN
KOKATE, PIYUSH
KOSANKAR, SHARDA
DAFALE, NISHANT
NAGARNAIK, PRANAV
KALE, GANESH

SUMAN, SANJAY

ARFIN, TANVIR
KAMBLE, SHASHIKANT
KULKARNI, ADITYA VIKAS
SHEIKH BHASHA

SAH, PRITAM R.
CHOUHAN, RASHMI P.
PAKADE, YOGESH
RAGHUVANSHI RAM
NIKHADE, RAKHI
JYOTHI, VELIGETI

JAIN, DEEPAK

MOHD VASIM ABDUL V PATEL
MALDHURE, ATUL
JAISWAL, VINAY
MAZUMDER, SOMNATH
ATIK UDDIN
SARAVANAN, G.
RAMESH KUMAR,A
NIDHEESH, P.V.
VYAWAHARE, RAHUL V.
JAIN, RACHNA
NAGABABU, P.
SHARMA, RAMAN
KATURE, PANKAJ P
MEGANATHAN P.R.
SHILPA KUMARI
BHERWANI, HEMANT

PRIN.SCIENTIST
S.0.(F&A)
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
ASST S.0

PRIN. SCIENTIST
TECH.(I1)
PRIN.SCIENTIST
LAB.ATTENT.(2)
BEARER
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SPO

SR. SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
ASST S.0
SEN.PRIN.SCI.
WORK ASST
WORK ASST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SEN.PRIN.SCIENT
TECH.ASSTT.
TECH.ASSTT.
TECH.ASSISTANT
TECH OFF
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SECTION OFFICER
ADMN OFFICER
SR SCRT ASST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SR.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SR TECH OFF-I
SEN.SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST

138500
81200
91400
83600
91400
81200

130600
33900

142700
30200
39800
91400
91400
91400
88700
88700
99800
91400

151400
78500
86100
96900
55200

176200
22100
22100
96900

171100
43600
43600
25742
56900

130600
61300
96600
27900
96900
94100

130600
80900
80900

130600

126800
67000
83600
80900
80900




235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
941
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
951
950
952
953
954
955
956
958
1007
1808
1798
1973
1809
959
2054
961
962
964
963
967
968
969
970
789
971
973
974
622

SUNAYANA

JOWIN JOSEPH M.T.
LAKSHMIKANTHAN, P.
YADAV, BHUNESHWAR
LAMA, SUVHA

YADAV, ASHOK KUMAR
NIWANT, PRASHANTI B.
ASHUTOSH KUMAR

KAUR, SATINDER
GHORPADE, PRASAD P.
DWIVEDI, PRATEEK D.
RAM, ROHIT A.

ANSHUL, AVNEESH

GULIA, SUNIL

AMRIT KUMAR

BAJAJ, ABHAY

KHAN, DEBISHREE
BISARYA, ABHISHEK
SURIANARAYANAN, BHUVANESH
YADAV, BHOLU RAM
GOYAL, NITIN
SONI, ARTI ROSHAN
WATHORE, ROSHAN
PATIL, PRIYA ANUP
GUMGAONKAR, PRAVIN S.
MESHRAM, SWAPNIL VINAYAK
SONTAKKE, SADANAND
KUMARSEN, S.

RENJY MARY PRINCE
THIRUNAVOUKKARASU, M.
SIVACOUMAR, R.
RAJESH, T.

SATHRAVADA BALAIJI
MESHRAM SURAJKUMAR
SHAILESH KUMAR

HARISH KUMAR
CHINCHULKAR R.D.
KULURKAR, PANKAJ MARKAND
PRADHAN, ANUJA MOHAN
BURDE DURGESH

JAIN, SANDEEP
TEMBHEKAR, NITIN BABURAO
POLAKONDA, PRASAD
WANDHARE, AJINKYA B.
VERMA, RAJIV KUMAR
SHYAM SUNDER, C.
TAMBE, AVINASH B.

SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SECURITY ASST
SCIENTIST
5.0.(S&P)
SEN.TECH.OFF(2)
SEN.TECH.OFF(2)
SEN.TECH.OFF(2)
SEN.TECH.OFF(1)
TECH. OFFICER
WORK ASSISTANT
PRINC.SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SEN.SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
PRIN.SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
SCIENTIST
JR.SECTT.ASSTT.
JR.SECTT.ASSTT.
JR.SECRTT.ASSTT
SR.PRIN.SCIENTI
WORK ASSTT.
MTS

CHIEF SCI.

CHIEF SCI.
SCIENTIST
PRINCIPAL SCI.
SR. STENOGRAPHE
ADMN.OFFICER
ADMN. OFFICER
SPO

SR.TECH. OFF-2
F&A CONTRO.
PRINCIPAL SCIEN
SR.TECH.OFFICER
S.SEC.ASTT(F&A)
SR.STENO
TECHNICIAN(1)
ADMN.OFFICER
C.OA.

5.0.(S&P)

80900
80900
78500
41100
78500
48368
76200
76200
76200
63100
50500
20300
134500
86100
74000
86100
74000
74000
86100
74000
134500
74000
74000
21700
21700
21100
186900
36100
21500
211800
211800
86100
138500
58600
91100
85800
96600
80900
109100
134500
78500
27100
66000
21700
91100
88700
81200




